STORAGE UNITS
By I+D+i Actiu
Prices shown are not the final selling price.
To obtain the list price, multiply the price by 2.65.
Prices effective as July 2021.
STORAGE UNITS
 MFC STORAGES GENERAL FEATURES
                             MFC STORAGES GENERAL FEATURES

MFC 00 11 10 07 14 15 03
To see fisishes in detail, check finishes section. Before ordering we suggest to check real samples
HOW TO ORDER A STORAGE UNIT
To place an order for a product, the reference of the storage unit is supplemented with a code for finish, replacing the 2 RED dashes with the desired finish.
The finishes available will be reflected in the corresponding price column.
Ex: AR841-- --> 150 x 80 x 42 cm Shelves Storage Unit - All in White finish    --> AR841 00
AR841 00
Ref. 150 x 80 x 42 cm Shelves Storage Unit
Side and Back panel and Base in the
same finish
White MFC
Finish
STORAGE UNITS - HEIGHT: 150 cm
Model Description
Side and Back
panel and Base Reference
Top and fronts Finish
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
00 White 11 Lime Oak 10 Light Oak 07 Chestnut 14 Dark Oak 15 Coco Grey 03 Black
AR841
42 80
15
0
 1 fixed inner shelf
 2 height adjustable
inner shelf
All one Finish AR841--
50 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1169 m3
 Nº Packs: 4
White AR8410--
Silver AR8412--
AR842
42 80
15
0
  1 fixed inner shelf
 1 height adjustable
inner shelf.
 2 Filing Frames with
lock
 Anti tilt mechanism
All one Finish AR842--
62,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1909 m3
 Nº Packs: 5
White AR8420--
Silver AR8422--
AR843
42 80
15
0
 Doors with lock
 1 fixed inner shelf
 2 height adjustable
inner shelves
All one Finish AR843--
57 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1367 m3
 Nº Packs: 5
White AR8430--
Silver AR8432--
AR844
42 80
15
0
 Doors with lock
 1 fixed inner shelf
 2 height adjustable
inner shelves
All one Finish AR844--
64 Kg.

METAL 00 02
To see fisishes in detail, check finishes section. Before ordering we suggest to check real samples
HOW TO ORDER A STORAGE UNIT
To place an order for a product, the reference of the storage unit is supplemented with a code for finish, replacing the 2 RED dashes with the desired finish.
The finishes available will be reflected in the corresponding price column.
Ex: AR851-- --> 185 x 80 x 42 cm Shelves Storage Unit - All in White finish    --> AR851 00
AR851 00
Ref. 185 x 80 x 42 cm Shelves Storage Unit
Side and Back panel and Base in the
same finish
White MFC
Finish
STORAGE UNITS - HEIGHT: 222 cm
Model Description
Side and Back
panel and Base Reference
Top and fronts Finish
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
00 White 11 Lime Oak 10 Light Oak 07 Chestnut 14 Dark Oak 15 Coco Grey 03 Black
AR861
42 80
22
2
 1 fixed inner shelf
 4 height adjustable
inner shelf
All one Finish AR861--
74 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1744 m3
 Nº Packs: 5
White AR8610--
Silver AR8612--
AR862
42 80
22
2
 1 fixed inner shelf
 3 height adjustable
inner shelf
 2 Filing Frames with
lock
 Anti tilt mechanism
All one Finish AR862--
86,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,2484 m3
 Nº Packs: 6
White AR8620--
Silver AR8622--
AR863
42 80
22
2
 Doors with lock
  1 fixed inner shelf
  3 height adjustable
inner shelf
All one Finish AR863--
81 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1942 m3
 Nº Packs: 6
White AR8630--
Silver AR8632--
AR864
42 80
22
2
 Doors with lock
  1 fixed inner shelf
 4 height adjustable
inner shelf
All one Finish AR864--
97 Kg.

MFC 00 02 11 10 07 14 15 03
To see fisishes in detail, check finishes section. Before ordering we suggest to check real samples
HOW TO ORDER A STORAGE UNIT
To place an order for a product, the reference of the storage unit is supplemented with a code for finish, replacing the 2 RED dashes with the desired finish.
The finishes available will be reflected in the corresponding price column.
Ex: AR871-- --> 78 x 80 x 42 cm Shelves Storage Unit without top - All in White finish    --> AR871 00
AR871 00
Ref. 78 x 80 x 42 cm Shelf Storage Unit
Side and Back panel, Base, and shelf in the
same finish. Without TOP.
White MFC
Finish
80 cm WIDTH STORAGES WITH METAL SHELVES
Model Description Metal Shelves Reference
Top, Side Pnels, Base, and Back Panel - MFC  Finish
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
00 White 02 Silver
AR831
42 80
11
3
 1 metal fixed shelf
 1 metal height adjustable shelf
White AR8317000 40,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1004 m3
 Nº Packs: 4
Silver AR8317202
AR841
42 80
15
0
 1 metal fixed shelf
 2 lmetal height adjustable shelves
White AR8417000
50 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1169 m3
 Nº Packs: 4
Silver AR8417202
AR851
42 80
18
5
 1 metal fixed shelf
 3 lmetal height adjustable shelves
White AR8517000
62,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1506 m3
 Nº Packs: 5
Silver AR8517202
AR861
42 80
22
2
 1 metal fixed shelf
 4 lmetal height adjustable shelves
White AR8617000
74 Kg.
 Vol: 0,1744 m3
 Nº Packs: 5
Silver AR8617202
STORAGE UNITS - WIDTH: 80 cm - METAL SHELVES
257,60
257,60

GLASS
To see fisishes in detail, check finishes section. Before ordering we suggest to check real samples
HOW TO ORDER A DOORS FOR STORAGE UNIT
To place an order for a product, the reference of the Doors for storage unit is supplemented with a code for finish, replacing the 2 RED dashes with the desired
finish in MFC or Glass. The finishes available will be reflected in the corresponding price column. .
Ex: PAR833-- --> Doors for 185x80x42 cm Storage - White MFC    --> PAR833 00
PAR833 00
Ref. Doors for
185 x 80 x 42 cm  Storage
White MFC
Finish
MFC DOORS
Model Reference
MFC Doors
Packaging - Packs· Vol · WeightMFC
BLACK
ANTI-FINGERPRINT
MFC
42 80
22
2
42 80
18
5
42 80
78
42 80
11
3
42 80
15
0
AR821 AR831 AR841 AR851 AR861
PAR831
PAR831--
10,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0325 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
42 80
11
3
AR831
PAR832
PAR832--
10,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0325 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
PAR833
42 4280 80
18
5
18
5
AR852 AR853
PAR833--
14 Kg.
 Vol: 0,042 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
PAR834
42 80
15
0
AR841
PAR834--
17 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0517 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
PAR835
42 80
18
5

METAL 00 02
To see fisishes in detail, check finishes section. Before ordering we suggest to check real samples
HOW TO ORDER A STORAGE UNIT
To place an order for a product, the reference of the storage unit is supplemented with a code for finish, replacing the 2 RED dashes with the desired finish.
The finishes available will be reflected in the corresponding price column.
Ex: AR151-- --> 185 x 100 x 42 cm Shelves Storage Unit - All in White finish    --> AR151 00
AR151 00
Ref. 185 x 100 x 42 cm Shelves Storage Unit
Side and Back panel and Base in the
same finish
White MFC
Finish
STORAGE UNITS - HEIGHT: 185 cm
Model Description
Side and Back
panel and Base Reference
Top and fronts Finish
Packaging
Packs· Vol · Weight
00 White 11 Lime Oak 10 Light Oak 07 Chestnut 14 Dark Oak 15 Coco Grey 03 Black
42 100
18
5
AR151
  1 fixed inner shelf
 3 height adjustable
inner shelf
All one Finish AR151--
70,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,177 m3
 Nº Packs: 5
White AR1510--
Silver AR1512--
42 100
18
5
AR153
 Doors with lock
   1 fixed inner shelf
  2 height adjustable
inner shelf
All one Finish AR153--
78,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,2013 m3
 Nº Packs: 6
White AR1530--
Silver AR1532--
42 100
18
5
AR154
 Doors with lock
  1 fixed inner shelf
 3 height adjustable
inner shelf
All one Finish AR154--
88,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,2405 m3
 Nº Packs: 6
White AR1540--
Silver AR1542--
42 100
18
5
AR156
 1 vertical divider
 3 fixed shelves
 1 fixed shelf including
hanger
Doors with lock
All one Finish AR156--
81 Kg.
 Vol: 0,2249 m3

MFC 00 11 10 07 14 15 03
To see fisishes in detail, check finishes section. Before ordering we suggest to check real samples
HOW TO ORDER A DOORS FOR STORAGE UNIT
To place an order for a product, the reference of the Doors for storage unit is supplemented with a code for finish, replacing the 2 RED dashes with the desired
finish in MFC or Glass. The finishes available will be reflected in the corresponding price column. .
Ex: PAR133-- --> Doors for 185x100x42 cm Storage - White MFC    --> PAR133 00
PAR133 00
Ref. Doors for
185 x 100 x 42 cm  Storage
White MFC
Finish
MFC DOORS
Model Reference
MFC Doors
Packaging
Packs· Vol · WeightMFC
BLACK
ANTI-FINGERPRINT MFC
42 100
18
5
42 100
78
42 100
11
3
42 100
15
0
AR121 AR131 AR141 AR151
PAR131
PAR131--
8 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0243 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
42 100
11
3
AR131
PAR132
PAR132--
11,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0399 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
PAR133
42 100
18
5
AR153
PAR133--
11,5 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0399 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
PAR134
42 100
15
0
AR141
PAR134--
15 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0515 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
PAR135
42 100
18
5
AR151
PAR135--
18 Kg.
 Vol: 0,0635 m3
 Nº Packs: 1
MFC DOOR FOR STORAGE UNITS - WIDTH: 100 cm
To order storage units with swing doors and HINGE OF CUSHIONED CLOSED (A) and ADITIONAL HANDLES see the page 22